
 

Page 1 of 9 
 

Updated Bus Routes-JUNIOR 
(TO BE FOLLOWED FROM JULY 1, 2024) 

G 1 
Bus Regn. No.: UP16ET9642 Outsourcer: SNTC 

ND Name Contact No. 

Driver  Mukesh 8588087531 

Teacher In-charge(1) Sunita Asthana 9818030137 

Teacher In-charge(2) ReenaSethi 9971067667 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

SEC- 105 (PETROL PUMP),NOIDA  7.20 AM 2.08 PM 

DIVINE MEADOWS(BACK GATE), SEC.108, NOIDA  7.25 AM 2.02 PM 

SEC - 108 (LOTUS PANACHE),NOIDA  7.28 AM 1.59 PM 

K:V GATE NO: 2 (SEC - 82),NOIDA  7.33 AM 1.53 PM 

SWARNIM VIHAR (GATE -2),NOIDA  7.40 AM 1.50 PM 

PARAS SEASON, SEC-168,NOIDA  7.45 AM 1.42 PM 

NIMBUS PALM LOTUS ZING,SEC-168,NOIDA  7.50 AM 1.40 PM 

J P AMAN, SEC-151, NOIDA  8.00 AM 1.30 PM 

ACE GOLFSHIRE SEC- 150, NOIDA  8.10 AM 1.24 PM 

ACE PARKWAY, SEC- 150, NOIDA  8.18 AM 1.22 PM 

ATS PRESTINE, SEC-150, Noida  8.25 AM 1.20 PM 

DPS,GR. NOIDA  8.40 AM 1.05 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Page 2 of 9 
 

G 2 

Bus Regn. No.: DL1PD3437 Outsourcer: SNTC 

    

ND Name Contact No. 

Driver  Vishnu 9355343391 

Teacher In-charge(1) GunjanNarain 9810933268 

Teacher In-charge(2) Rajavalli 9312277534 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

EXPRESS VIEW, SEC- 93, NOIDA  7.32 AM 2.20 PM 

PARAMOUNT FLORAVILLE, SEC- 137, NOIDA  7.41 AM 2.12 PM 

GULSHAN VIVANTE, SEC.137, NOIDA  7.43 AM 2.10 PM 

SUPERTECH ECO CITY, SEC: 137, NOIDA  7.45 AM 2.08 PM 

PURVANCHAL ROYAL PARK, SEC.137,NOIDA  7.47 AM 2.06 PM 

PARAS TIERRA, BACK GATE, NOIDA  7.49 AM 2.04 PM 

AJNARA DAFFODIL, FELIX HOSPITAL, NOIDA  7.52 AM 2.02 PM 

LOGIX BLOSSOM, SEC - 143, NOIDA  8.02 AM 1.52 PM 

GULSHAN IKEBANA, SEC -143, NOIDA  8.00 AM 1.50 PM 

GULSHAN BOTANIA , SEC- 144, NOIDA  8.05 AM 1.45 PM 

GULSHAN BOTANIA ,GATE NO. -5, SEC- 144, NOIDA  8.07 AM 1.42 PM 

DOLPHIN KIDS, GAMA-1, GR: NOIDA  8.32 AM 1.09 PM 

GAMMA I (C BLOCK) GR: NOIDA  8.35 AM 1.07 PM 

DPS, GR. NOIDA  8.40 AM 1.05PM 



 

Page 3 of 9 
 

G 3 

Bus Regn. No.: UP 16 KT 7704 Outsourcer: SNTC 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Rinku 9773873454 

Teacher In-charge(1) Ena Arora 9871708717 

Teacher In-charge(2) ShabdPyari 9911654008 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

MU-1, GR. NOIDA  8.10AM 1.35 PM 

XU- 1, GR. NOIDA  8.12 AM 1.32 PM 

XU- 2, GR. NOIDA  8.15 AM 1.28 PM 

XU- 3, GR. NOIDA  8.18 AM 1.25 PM 

TEHSIL ROUNDABOUT  8.22 AM 1.22 PM 

GAUR ATULYAM, GR. NOIDA  8.27AM 1.18 PM 

DPS GR: NOIDA  8.40 AM 1.05 PM 

 

G 4 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT7706 Outsourcer: SNTC 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Dalveer 9639026289 

Teacher In-charge(1) Nidhi Tiwari 9630852268 

Teacher In-charge(2) Shikha Malhotra 9711259857 

BUS STOP   Arrival Departure 

DELHI POLICE HOUSING SOCIETY, GR. NOIDA  8.06 AM 1.39 PM 

NFL HOUSING SOCIETY, GR. NOIDA  8.08 AM 1.37 PM 

LG HOUSING SOCIETY, GR. NOIDA  8.14 AM 1.31 PM 

AMBEY BHARTI, GR. NOIDA  8.16 AM 1.29 PM 

GULMOHAR ESTATE(NEW)  8.18 AM 1.27 PM 

ELDECO RESIDENCY GREENS, GR. NOIDA  8.20 AM 1.25 PM 

BSF SOCIETY, GR. NOIDA  8.22 AM 1.23 PM 

ELDECO GREEN MEADOWS  8.24 AM 1.21 PM 

GAIL SOCIETY, GR. NOIDA  8.26 AM 1.19 PM 

JYOTI KIRAN(NEW), GR. NOIDA  8.28 AM 1.17 PM 

SILVERCITY-2, GR. NOIDA  8.32 AM 1.13 PM 

DPS GR. NOIDA  8.40 AM 1.05 PM 

 

  



 

Page 4 of 9 
 

G 5 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT3347 Outsourcer: Neha 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Chaman Kumar 9837832306 

Teacher In-charge(1) DevyaniBhatnagar 9354185489 

Teacher In-charge(2) Kalpana Sharma 7289829604 

BUS STOP   Arrival Departure 

OMAXE PALM GREEN, GR. NOIDA  8.05 AM 1.40 PM 

SEC- MU- II, GR. NOIDA  8.11 AM 1.34 PM 

SUPERTECH CZAR, GR. NOIDA  8.13 AM 1.32 PM 

ELDECO MYSTIC GREENS, GR. NOIDA  8.15 AM 1.30 PM 

A/B BLOCK, OMICRON – II, GR. NOIDA  8.16 AM 1.29 PM 

D BLOCK, OMICRON – III, GR. NOIDA  8.18 AM 1.27 PM 

DELTA I, GR. NOIDA  8.23 AM 1.22 PM 

BETA -2, (GATE NO:-7) , GR. NOIDA  8.26 AM 1.19 PM 

BETA- 2(F BLOCK), GR. NOIDA  8.28 AM 1.17 PM 

BETA-2 , G/ H BLOCK STOP 1 , GR. NOIDA  8.30 AM 1.15 PM 

DPS, GR. NOIDA  8.40 AM 1.05 PM 

 

G 6 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT1150 Outsourcer: Travelex 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Harprasad 9634635570 

Teacher In-charge(1) Preeti Sharma 9971220263 

Teacher In-charge(2) SarikaRawat 9910430767 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

SENIOR CITIZEN, SEC.P3, GR. NOIDA  7.55 AM 1.50 PM 

JALVAYU VIHAR, GR. NOIDA  8.00 AM  1.45 PM 

PARSVNATH PLATINUM, GR. NOIDA  8.08 AM 1.37 PM 

SWARN NAGRI-2 (STOP), GR. NOIDA  8.10 AM 1.35 PM 

J:P:SATLUJ GATE, GR. NOIDA  8.12 AM 1.32 PM 

GOLF VISTA, ALPHA II, GR. NOIDA  8.18 AM 1.27 PM 

ALPHA- II (PARSVNATH EDENS), GR. NOIDA  8.20 AM 1.25 PM 

ALPHA-II (GATE NO:-7) , GR. NOIDA  8.22 AM 1.23 PM 

TATA STEEL (BETA - 1), GR. NOIDA  8.26 AM 1.19 PM 

POCKET A/B (BETA - 1), GR. NOIDA  8.28 AM 1.17 PM 

POCKET C/D/E (BETA - 1), GR. NOIDA  8.30 AM 1.15 PM 

DPS, GR. NOIDA  8.40 AM 1.05 PM 

 



 

Page 5 of 9 
 

G 7 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16HT6825 Outsourcer: Travelex 

ND Name Contact No. 

Driver  Amit Sharma 8864884448 

Teacher In-charge(1) Aishwarya Sharma 8587050829 

Teacher In-charge(2) Rajni Singh 9811583545 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

GAUR CITY- 2,GNW  7.30 AM 2.05 PM 

GAUR CITY- 1,GNW  7.35 AM 2.00 PM 

SUPERTECH ECO VILL.- III, GNW  7.45 AM 1.48 PM 

PANCHSHEEL GREEN, GNW  7.48 AM 1.45 PM 

AJNARA LE GARDEN,GNW  7.52 AM 1.43 PM 

CHERRY COUNTY (ROUND ABOUT),GNW  7.55 AM 1.40 PM 

ACE ASPIRE, GNW  8.03 AM 1.38 PM 

ARIHANT ARDEN, GNW  8.05 AM 1.36 PM 

HAVELIA VALENCIA, GNW  8.06 AM 1.35 PM 

PARAMOUNT EMOTIONS,GNW  8.07 AM 1.33 PM 

STELLER JEEVAN,GNW  8.08 AM 1.32 PM 

ACE CITY, GNW  8.10 AM 1.30 PM 

CRPF, SURAJPUR  8.33 AM 1.17 PM 

CROWNE PLAZA, SURAJPUR  8.30 AM 1.15 PM 

DPS GR. NOIDA  8.40 AM 1.05 PM 

 

G 8 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT4117 Outsourcer: Travelex 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Afzal 8826034539 

Teacher In-charge(1) Papiya Ghosh 9654198129 

Teacher In-charge(2) ShikhaVerma 9971162260 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

MAHAGUN MANTRA, GNW  8.07 AM 1.12 PM 

AMATRA HOMES, GNW  8.10 AM 1.15 PM 

TILAPTA CHOWK (ROUND ABOUT)  8.20 AM 1.25 PM 

ANSAL GOLF LINK-2, GR. NOIDA  8.23 AM 1.22 PM 

PARAMOUNT GOLFORESTE, GATE NO: III, GR. NOIDA 
 8.25 AM 1.20 PM 

PARAMOUNT GOLFORESTE, GATE NO:II, GR. NOIDA 

DPS, GR. NOIDA  8.40 AM 1.05 PM 

 



 

Page 6 of 9 
 

G 9 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16 KT 7518 Outsourcer: SNTC 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Subhas 9350226347 

Teacher In-charge(1) Meghna Bhardwaj 9811681328 

Teacher In-charge(2) Manju Malik 8740002987 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

PROVIEW TECH., CHI V, GR. NOIDA  8.00 AM 1.45 PM 

PURVANCHAL ROYAL CITY, GR. NOIDA  8.05 AM 1.40 PM 

AMRAPALI CASTLE,CHI V, GR. NOIDA  8.08 AM 1.35 PM 

DELTA 2, GR. NOIDA  8.28 AM 1.15 PM 

DPS, GR. NOIDA  8.40 AM 1.05 PM 

 

G 10 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16DT8088 Outsourcer: School Bus 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Narendra 9871974465 

Teacher In-charge(1) Ekta Gaur 9810870059 

Teacher In-charge(2) RakhiSondhi 9999243707 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

NRI CITY, GR. NOIDA  7.55 AM 1.55 PM 

NRI RESIDENCY, GR. NOIDA  7.57 AM 1.53 PM 

ANSAL GOLF LINK-1,OMEGA-1, GR. NOIDA  7.58 AM 1.52 PM 

ANSAL GOLF LINK-1,GATE -1, OMEGA-1, GR. NOIDA  8.00 AM 1.50 PM 

BLACK GOLD, GR. NOIDA  8.05 AM 1.45 PM 

GREENWOODS SOCIETY, SEC.OMEGA 1  8.07 AM 1.42 PM 

AWHO GATE NO: 1, GR. NOIDA  8.15 AM 1.35 PM 

DIVINE GRACE, GR. NOIDA  8.20 AM 1.31 PM 

GANDHARVA SOCIETY, GR. NOIDA  8.22 AM 1.29 PM 

ENGINEER'S PARK, GR. NOIDA  8.23 AM 1.27 PM 

KINGS PARK, OMEGA-1, GR. NOIDA 
 

  8.24 AM   1.25 PM 

PARSVNATH ESTATE, GR. NOIDA  8.25 AM 1.24 PM 

AWHO TWIN TOWER,GR. NOIDA  8.28 AM 1.22 PM 

NRI CITY,GATE -1, GR. NOIDA  8.25 AM 1.20 PM 

DPS GR. NOIDA   8.40 AM 1.05 PM 

  



 

Page 7 of 9 
 

G 11 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT8442 Outsourcer: Neha 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Balkishan 9891815129 

Teacher In-charge(1) Sunita Rani 9717835576 

Teacher In-charge(2) Neeru 8727525354 

BUS STOP  Arrival Departure 

UNITECH HEIGHTS, GR. NOIDA  8.10 AM 1.35 PM 

KENDRIYA VIHAR, SEC-.P3, GR. NOIDA  8.12 AM 1.32 AM 

P 3, GR. NOIDA  8.14 AM 1.30 PM 

ANAND ASHRAY, GR. NOIDA  8.15 AM 1.28 PM 

HIMSAGAR APPTS, GR. NOIDA  8.16 AM 1.24 PM 

AWHO GATE NO: 2, GR. NOIDA  8.20 AM 1.22 PM 

NTPC, GR. NOIDA  8.22 AM 1.20 PM 

MITRA ENCLAVE,GR. NOIDA  8.25 AM 1.18 PM 

DPS, GR. NOIDA  8.40 AM 1.05 PM 

G 12 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16CT8468 Outsourcer: School Bus 

n/a Name Contact No. 

Driver  Harendra 8736890159 

Teacher In-charge(1) Nitika Mehta 9870234201 

Teacher In-charge(2) SunainaGhidiyal 9716329273 

BUS STOP Strength Arrival Departure 

SEC- 36 GATE 1, GR. NOIDA  7:55 AM 1:30 PM 

SIGMA 1, GR.NOIDA  7:57 AM 1:31 PM 

SIGMA IV, (ROYAL VILLAS), GR. NOIDA  7:58 AM 1:35 PM 

SIGMA IV, STELLER,GR. NOIDA  8:00 AM 1:36 PM 

SIGMA IV, (MANSAROVAR),GR. NOIDA  8:02 AM 1:37 PM 

SIGMA IV, A BLOCK, GR. NOIDA  8.04 AM 1.39 PM 

SEC- 37 / SEC-36 (BACK GATE) GR. NOIDA  8:13 AM 1:46 PM 

EKANKI ENCLAVE, PI- 1, GR. NOIDA  8:15 AM 1:50 PM 

UNITECH HORIZON, GATE-2, GR. NOIDA  8:18 AM 1:52 PM 

UNITECH CASCADE, GR. NOIDA  8:22 AM 1:56 PM 

ALPHA 1- MSX HOMES, GR. NOIDA  8.28 AM 1:21 PM 

ALPHA-I (SHOPPING COMPLEX), GR. NOIDA  8.30 AM 1.19 PM 

ALPAH-1 (EDANA APPTS), GR. NOIDA  8.32 AM 1:17 PM 

DPS GR. NOIDA  8.40 AM 1:12 PM 

 

 

 

 



 

Page 8 of 9 
 

G 13 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16NT1185 Outsourcer: School Bus 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Jitendra Singh 9810541130 

Teacher In-charge(1) ShaikaRozi 9560273965 

Teacher In-charge(2) DikshaVerma 8920426545 

BUS STOP Strength Arrival Departure 

OMICRON 1, MAIN GATE, GR. NOIDA  8.05 AM 1.40 PM 

OMICRON 1A, GR. NOIDA  8.09 AM 1.36 PM 

MIGSUN ULTIMO,GR. NOIDA  8.12 AM 1.33 PM 

PLUMERIA GARDEN,GR. NOIDA  8.15 AM 1.30 PM 

STELLAR MI CITY,GR. NOIDA  8.20 AM 1.25 PM 

MIGSUN WYN,GR. NOIDA  8.25 AM 1.22 PM 

DPS GR. NOIDA  8.40 AM 1.05 PM 

 

G 14 

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT 8279 Outsourcer: Travelex 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Kapil Pal 7217620262 

Teacher In-charge(1) TarikaBatra 8588002585 

Teacher In-charge(2) SwetaKumari 8076557836 

BUS STOP Strength Arrival Departure 

SAVITRI BAI PHULE SCHOOL,GR. NOIDA  8.00 AM 1.50 PM 

GBU,GR. NOIDA  8.03 AM 1.43 PM 

EXPRESSVIEW APPTS - 2, GR. NOIDA  8.10 AM 1.37 AM 

CASSIA FILUSTILA,GR. NOIDA  8.15 AM 1.32 PM 

ATS PARADISO,GR. NOIDA  8.18 AM 1.30 PM 

JANTA FLATS,GR. NOIDA  8.20 AM 1.28 PM 

VRINDA CITY,GR. NOIDA  8.23 AM 1.25 PM 

DPS GR. NOIDA  8.40 AM 1.05 PM 

  

  



 

Page 9 of 9 
 

 

G 15  

Bus Regn. No.: UP16KT5173 Outsourcer: Neha 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Yameen 9811929356 

Teacher In-charge(1) Beenu Kumar 9871047733 

Teacher In-charge(2) ShaluMakhija 9873373154 

BUS STOP Strength Arrival Departure 

OASSIS, GR.NOIDA  8.15 AM 1.34 PM 

LA GALAXIA, GR. NOIDA  8.18 AM 1.31 PM 

SHIVALIK HOMES, GR. NOIDA  8.20 AM 1.29 PM 

PURVANCHAL HEIGHTS,GR. NOIDA  8.24 AM 1.25 PM 

STELLAR MI LEGACY,GR. NOIDA  8.26 AM 1.22 PM 

ATS DOLCE,GR. NOIDA  8.30 AM 1.15 PM 

DPS GR. NOIDA  8.40 AM 1.05 PM 

 

 

G 16  

Bus Regn. No.: UP16NT1184 Outsourcer: School Bus 

DD Name Contact No. 

Driver  Deshraj 8826632082 

Teacher In-charge(1) Vandana Ohja 9716534164 

Teacher In-charge(2) Khyati Singh 9871781760 

BUS STOP Strength Arrival Departure 

SKA METROVILLE,GR. NOIDA  8.15 AM 1.30 AM 

AMRAPALI GRAND,GR. NOIDA  8.20 AM 1.25 AM 

ASSOTECH,GR. NOIDA  8.22AM 1.23 AM 

ETA-1, GATE NO-5,  GR. NOIDA  8.25 AM 1.20 AM 

ACE PLATINUM,GR. NOIDA  8.30 AM 1.15 AM 

AVJ HEIGHTS,GR. NOIDA  8.35 AM 1.10 AM 

DPS GR. NOIDA  8.40 AM 1.05 PM 

 


